UNDER 16 - GIRONE A

classifica completa 24° giornata

SQUADRA
VARESINA

@ ACCADEMIA PAVESE
@ SEGURO

®  ASSAGO

. ALDINI

ROZZANO
SOLBIATESE
ACCADEMIA VARESINA
CASTELLANZESE
CLUB MILANO
MASSERONI

ACCADEMIA BUSTESE

CASTEGGIO

‘,‘ CANEGRATE

@ BULGARO
g MAZZO 80

risultati della 24° giornata

09/03/2025 10:30
Assago - Via Roma

09/03/2025
Montebello - Via Norfalini 23

09/03/2025
Seguro - Via Pertini 13

09/03/2025
Canegrate - Via Terni 1

09/03/2025
Milano - Via Terzaghi 2

09/03/2025
Busto Garolfo - Via Cellini 22

09/03/2025
Vedano Olona - Via Nino Bixio

09/03/2025
Rho - Via Ospiate

www.gsassago1968.com

PT G
53 24
45 24
45 24
44 24
43 24
40 24
40 24
39 24
34 24
33 24
32 24
26 24
16 24
15 24
14 24
11 24

ASSAGO

CASTEGGIO

SEGURO

CANEGRATE

MASSERONI

ACCADEMIA BUSTESE
ACCADEMIA VARESINA
MAZZO 80 g

16

13

13

13

12

11

11

11

10

14

14

17

16

17

:

c

/
N

€™ P o

GF GS
65 23
37 22
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18 49
21 68
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25 77
ROZZANO
ACCADEMIA PAVESE
ALDINI
BULGARO
CASTELLANZESE
CLUB MILANO
SOLBIATESE
VARESINA
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